1/3
iQ500, Freestanding Dishwasher, 60
cm, Silver-inox
SN258I10TZ
speedMatic dishwasher with varioSpeed Plus for washing in up
to a third of the time, energy efficiency class A++ and height-
adjustable varioDrawer Plus.
✓ Up to 66% faster dishwashing and drying to a gleaming shine with
varioSpeed Plus.
✓ Flexible comfort when loading: adjustment markings with
Touchpoints.
✓ At the press of a button, the autoProgramme controls the entire
dishwashing process for brilliant results.
✓ Extremely quiet dishwashing – Ideal for open kitchens.
✓ The hygienePlus option for antibacterial dishwashing at extra high
temperatures for maximum hygiene.
Features
Technical data
Cleaning performance : A
Water consumption : 6.5 l
Total annual energy consumption 220 days : 202 kWh
Estimated annual consumption (220 standard cycles) water : 1430 l
Built-in / Free-standing : Free-standing
Removable top : Yes
Door panel options : Not possible
Height of removable worktop : 30 mm
Height of the product : 845 mm
Adjustable feet : Yes - all
Maximum adjustability feet : 20 mm
Net weight : 54.1 kg
Gross weight : 55.5 kg
Connection Rating : 2400 W
Fuse protection : 10 A
Voltage : 220-240 V
Frequency : 50; 60 Hz
Length electrical supply cord : 175 cm
Plug type : South Africa plug
Length inlet hose : 165 cm
Length outlet hose : 190 cm
Hidden heating element : Yes
Water protection system description : Triple water protection 24h
Child saftety devices : Electr. lock panel
Water softener : Yes
Top basket type : high TP
Adjustable upper basket : Rackmatic 3-stage
Bottom basket type : high TP
3rd Rack : 3rd Rack 2.1
Cutlery Basket : Standard
Optional accessories : SZ72010, SZ73000, SZ73001, SZ73300,
SZ73640
Included accessories 2 : baking-sheet spray head grey
Number of place settings : 13
Color / Material panel : Stainless steel colour, lacqu.
Color / Material body : Silver-inox
Color / Material top : Stainless steel colour, lacqu.
Dimensions of the product (HxWxD) : 845 x 600 x 600 mm
Dimensions of the packed product (HxWxD) : 880 x 670 x 660 mm
'!2E20AD-idfeej!
Manufactured by <BSH Legal Name> under Trademark License of Siemens AG
2/3
iQ500, Freestanding Dishwasher, 60
cm, Silver-inox
SN258I10TZ
Features
Performance
● Capacity: 13 place settings
● Energy Efficiency Class: A++ (on an Energy Efficiency Class scale
from A+++ to D)
● Power consumption off-mode / left-on mode: 0.5 W / 0.5 W
● Water consumption in programme Eco 50: 6.5 litres
● A rated performance for washing and A for drying
● The information relates to the programme Eco 50. This programme
is suitable to clean normally soiled tableware and is the most
efficient programme in terms of combined energy and water
consumption.
● Programme time in programme Eco 50: 195 minutes
● Duration of the left-on mode: 0 min
● Noise level: 44 dB (re 1 pW)freestanding, can be built under
● 5-16 l
Key features
● 8 programmes: Intensive 70 °C, Auto 45-65 °C,
● Eco 50 °C, Night Program 50 °C, Glass 40 °C, Quick wash
● 4 special options: Intensive Zone, VarioSpeedPlus, Half Load,
HygienePlus
● 4 special options: Intensive Zone, VarioSpeedPlus, Half Load,
HygienePlus
●
● Machine Care
● 5 Temperatures
Additional features
● SpeedMatic hydraulic system
● yes
● Dossage assist detergent dispenser
● BLDC
● Hydrosensor III, Load sensor
● Automatic detergent detection
● Heat exchanger.
● Alternating spray technique
● Regenerative electronics
● Self-cleaning filter system with 3 piece corrugated filter
● Remaining programme time indicator (min)
● Programme status indicator
● Colour of indicators: blue/white
● Electronic time delay: 1-24 hours
● LED salt refill indicator
● LED rinse aid refill indicator
Programmes/functions
● Cutlery drawer 2.1
● 3 stage Rackmatic height-adjustable top basket
● 6 foldable plate racks in top basket
● 8 foldable plate racks in bottom basket
● Glass rack in bottom basket
Design
● Hydrosafe - 24hr anti flood device with guarantee
● Child safety - Tamperproof controls
● Servo-lock for effortless door closing
● HydroMix glass care technology
Technical information
● Polinox drum
● Dimensions of the product (HxWxD): 84.5 x 60 x 60 cm
Additional Information
3/3
iQ500, Freestanding Dishwasher, 60
cm, Silver-inox
SN258I10TZ
Dimensioned drawings